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Mattamy Croftside model
end unit townhome for sale.

-OPEN HOUSE, 1674
Stover Crescent, every
Sunday 24pm from

February 27th to March
20th. For more details call
905-875-0432 or visit
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SONABLE Industnal
Units for rent. Hwy 25 &
401, 1,600 - 3,200 sq. ft.
Loading docks & drive-in.
Phone 1-905-277-9347 or
1-905-275-6834.

ﬁ}u{appy 80th
Birthday
Mom (Irene)

Love
—. Your Family

cheque, Interac, Visa, MasterCard. American
CHECK YOUR AD THE FIRST DAY IT RUNS to ensure the
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Lots of Love
Lene, Kristina
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PROMOTE vyour business
opportunity to over 4 million
adult readers in South Cen-
tral Ontario. Book your ad-
vertisement in over 60 Met-
roland community newspa-
pers with one phone call.
Call today for information
on weekly word ad packag-
es (intermet listings includ-
ed) 416-493-1300 ext. 288:
www.metroland.com
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SSMONEYS$S 100% 1st,
2nd and 3rd Mortgages.
Bad credit OK. Call Ontario
Wide 1-888-307-7799.

Have you herd

the news?
Classified now has

Erik, Michelle, Chrisy & Charlie
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A 5-yr @ 4.55%. Also equi-
ty mortgage programs re-
gardless of income or cred-
it. Call Chris @ 1-800-328-
7887 or wvisit us at www.sin-
claircock burn.com

includes utilities, cable,
laundry & parking.
$750/month Available April
1st. Non-smoker. 905-467-
1895.

CAMPBELLVILLE, ador-
able guest house, 1-bdrm,
laundry, jacuzzi, patio, non-
smoker, $875/mth + utili-
ties. Available Apnl 1st.
Call 905-854-4590.

MILTON available April 1st.
2-bdrm bsmt. apt.
$1000/mth utilities included,
no smokers/pets. Call Jody
@ 905-875-4802.

Happy Retirement
Inge and Fritz

Now it’s time to really enjoy life!!
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" Happy First Birthday

Daughter of w3
Tom and Katie Warren

~ Fax: 905-876-2364 Email: classified@miltoncanadianchampion.com
Mon. to Fri. 9am-5pm BONUS! Al classified ads also appear on www.hattonsearch.com

person: The Canadian Champion, 191 Main St. E., Milton. ON L9T 4N9 Deadlines: Mon., 11 a.m., for

_ EXpress. Business accounts can be opened with an approv
information is correct. Contact your Sales Consultant within 24-Hours if an error appears. An error

R ol

o

CAMPBELLVILLE. 2-bed-
room available April 1. At-
tached garage, private en-
trance/yard. escarpment
lot. Fireplace, washer/dryer.
fridge. Jennaire stove.
1100/month + utilities. No
smoking/pets.
First/Last/References re-
quired.. 416-560-9963.

MILTON 1-bdrm basement
apt. iIn new home AVAIL-
ABLE NOW §700./mth all
appliances/utilities/parking
included. Call 416-953-
1426.

MILTON. 1 bedroom base-
ment apartment with fndge,
stove and laundry, garage.
Very clean. Available April.
ist $700/month inclusive.
No pets/smoking. Call 416-
832-3072.

b

tive home, one bedroom
apartment. 10 minutes to
401, suite single non-smok-
Ing professional/student.
$800 incl. 905-878-1515.

GLEN EDEN
COURT

APARTMENTS
122 Bronte Street,
South, Milton
We are now
accepting
applications for :

-1 bdrm

For more
information and/or to
mak

2
an intment,
call
905-878-5375

Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

MILTON 1 & 2 bedroom
available. From $845.
Clean and quiet building.
Call Jass 416-723-4801
Available April 1st.

1-BEDROOM basement
furnished. Laundry/utilities
included. No smoking/pets.
First/last. 905-873-0669.
ALSO shared accommoda-
tion available.

1-BEDROOM basement,
bright, single female/cou-
ple.$800/month utilities in-
cluded. Credit check,
first/last. Available imme-
diately. Parking/ separate
entrance/laundry. 905-873-
0663

1-BEDROOM, large well
maintained, Georgetown,
quiet building near GO.
Heat/water/appliances in-
cluded. Hydro extra.
$750/month. No pets
905-877-3761.

ACTON 1-bedroom base-
ment apartment, quiet, non-
smoker, no pets. April 1st.
$750/month plus 1/2 cable.
519-853-3793.

ACTON 1-bedroom, Avail-
able immediately. First/last.
$575/month  water/hydro
extra. No pets. Call 416-
662-1716.

ACTON 2-bedroom. Avail-
able March 1st with balco-
ny. $860/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building. No-
pets. Call 519-853-1281.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, ground level,
$800/month plus. Also 1-
bedroom apt. $600/month
plus. Call 519-853-5080 or
519-853-5352.

ACTON large 3-bedroom
apartment, $850/month
plus. Also a 1-bedroom
apartment, $550/month
plus. Call 519-853-5080 or
519-853-5352

ACTON, 2, 1-bedroom,
$790/month and 1, 2-bed-
room, 890/month all inclu-
sive. Available April 1st. Call
519-853-3309 or 519-853-
0719.

PEACEFUL country execﬁ; +ECT ,-2-bedroom up
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per
apartment, 5 appliances,
C/A, balcony, parking,
Downtown. No
smoke/pets.$875/month
plus utilities. April 1st. Call
1-800-263-1429 Mon.-Fri.

APARTMENTS 2-bedroom
suites .iIn Acton $800 and
$850/month. Private yards.
Gas heat. Available imme-
diately. Call Liz Doell, John-
son Associates Realtor
905-877-5165.

APARTMENTS
FOR RENT

2-bedroom suites in Acton
$800 and $850/month. Pri-
vate yards. (Gas heat. Avail-
able immediately. Call Liz
Doell, Johnson Associates
Realtor 905-877-5165.

DOWNTOWN Georgetown,
2nd floor, large apartment,
2-bedrooms, kitchen, bath-
room, living room and spare
room. A/C, control own
heat. New appliances, laun-
dry, parking. Firstlast re-
quired. References.
$950/month plus utilities.
Available April 1st. Call 905-
873-2539.

GEORGETOWN 1 bed-
room basement apartment,
newly renovated with gas
fireplace. $795/month plus
utiiies. Close to shopping.
First/Last. Call 905-877-
7451.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, Down-
town. April 1st. Parking,
laundry, heating included.
$750/month. References.
Call 1-905-737-8749.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement apartment.
Prefer single person, non-
smoker, nQ pets.
$775/month includes utili-
ties. References. Call 905-
873-9564.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room newly renovated bsmt
apt. Fenced yard, parking &
laundry included. $800/mo.
+ utiities. Avail. March 1st.
Call 519-856-9994

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room newly renovated,
bright apartment. Fenced
yard, parking and laundry
included. $750/month.
Available March 1st. Call
519-856-9994.

GEORGETOWN immacu-
late country home. 2 plus 1-
bedroom, C/A, laundry, no
pets/smoking.
$1,200/month” plus. 905-
873-7758.

GEORGETOWN roomy 1-
bedroom basement, near
Mall. Available immediately.
$800/month  utilities/ca-
ble/fridge/stove, 1-car park-
ing included. Call 905-877-
1549 leave message.

GEORGETOWN spacious,
2-bedroom apartment,
close to High School. Ap-
pliances, great neighbours.
No pets/smoking $980/mth
all inclusive. Available Fe-
bruary 1st. 905-873-1174.
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Rent’it today in the
Canadian

Champion

Index: Real Estate 100-135 ¢ Business 140-169

* Rentals 170-196 e Leisure 200-239 « Community 240-299%, o s
* Merchandise 300-385 « Auto 400-470 » Help Wanted 500-57¢ © :

MILTON. Hugh new 2-bed-
room. A/C, parking,
fridge/stove. No smok-
iIng/pets, First/Last.
$1000/month  inclusive.

Available April 1st. 905-
693-9715

OSPRINGE spacious coun-
try two bedroom, living-
room 27x27, double en-
trances, $900/month inclu-
sive. Non-smoker pre-
ferred. 519-833-0000.

ROCKWOOD 1-bedroom
apartment, main level, sep-
arate entrance. Near Con-
servation area and shop-
ping. Parking. No pets.
$625/mth plus hydro.
1-519-856-4213.

SPACIOUS 2-bedroom
apartment on upper level of
Tn-plex. Includes
fndge/stove/eat-in kitchen
Pets welcome. $800/month
plus utilities. 905-873-
9582.

g

HOUSE for rent, Derry Rd.
E, & Trafalgar Rd., 50 acres
of land with bam. Call 905-
738-2100.

MILTON detached house
for lease 3-bdrm, 11/2 bath.
$1,.300. + utilittes. Avail-
able immediately. Call 416-
879-5804

STEELES/TRAFALGAR 2-
bedroom house. Double
garage. $1200/month in-
cluding cable/hydro. Avail-
able immediately. No pets.
Call 905-875-4632.
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